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Y-A-42 | Halite+ Anhydrite+Quartz(Minor)

Y-A-46 | Muscovite + Paragonite + Kvanite +Quartz + Kaolinite (Minor)+ Amphibole (Minor)
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Y-A-34 Muscovite , Kyanite , Quartz , Andalusite (Minor)
Kaolinite (Minor) , Amphibole (Minor)
Y-A-37 Muscovite , Kyanite , Kaolinite (Minor)
Y-A-62 Muscovite , Quartz,, Kaolinite , Kyanite (Minor)
Y-A-67 Muscovite , Quartz , Kyanite (Minor)
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Y-A-T3 | Quartz-Albite-Sericite

Y-ATT | Quarz-Abbite-Sericite-Chlorite

Y-A-§2 | Quartz-Albite-Sericite-Chlorite

Y-A-92 Quartz-Chlonte -Albite-Sericite
YA | Quﬁ?(z-ﬁﬁ:tc- Albite-Scricite
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DPata file: f-da—an.geo Statistics
N Total : 21
24. N Miss G %
+ + N Used : 21 >
1
+ Mean : 17.798 =,
28. _1'r+= Variance: 10.889 |
i Std. Devw: 3.360 ,‘gj
X i+ =% C.VU., : 18.541 :
H Skewness: -1.131 S
o 16. + Kurtosis: 3.929 =
(3] :
< Minimum : 9.8508 3"
+ 25th » : 16.125
i2. ¥ Median 18.8680 =)
7Sth =2 19.725 =
Maximum : 22 .4060
+ 4

i 16 38 50 70 %06 29

Cumulative Percent
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Normal Probability Plot for §iO2

Data file:

f-da—an.geo
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Cumulative

1@ 3@ 5@ 78 9@

Percent

29

Statist

N Total
N Miss
N Used

Mean

Variance:
Std. Dew:

2 ..

Skewness:
Kurtosis:

Minimum
25th =
Median
7Sth =
Max imum

ics
21
21

66.319
17.774
4.216
6.357
1.446
4.923

61.8060
63.675
66 .6800
67 .500
77.20668
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Normal Probability Plot for Fe203

Data file: f-da—an.geo
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Cumulative Percent

Statistics

N Total
N Miss
N Used

Mean

Variance:
Std. Dew:

» C.U.

Skeuwness:

Kurtosis

Minimum
25th =
Median
7S5th =
Maoc imum

21
C}
21

.134
.212
.487
.969
.184
1.863

| Brﬂth

2.830
3.688
5.460
6.372
7.780
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Normal Probability Plot for TiOZ2
Data file: f-da—an.geo
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Cumulative Percent

N Total
N Miss
N Used

Mean

Variance:
Std. Dew:

»z C.VU.

Skeuwness:

Kurtosis:

Minimum
25th =
Median
Toth «
Maximum

21
L)
21

. 7359
.833
.182
23,
3

954

.814
.395

.3006
.662
.780
.868
.830
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Normal Probability Plot for K20
Data file: f—-da—an.geo
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+4
¢ +FT
1 1@ 3@ S8 70 90

Cumulative Percent

Statistics

N Total
N Miss
N Used

Mean

Variance:
Std. Dew:

#z C.VU.

Skewness:
Kurtosis:

Minimum
25th =
Median
75th =

Max imum

21
0]
21

.BE8
.301
.549
.335
.414
.611
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Normal Probability Plot for Na20 “~
Data file: f—-da—an.geo
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Madankere seba, b n ac.

N Total
3.2 N Miss
N Used

Mean

X #% C.VU.

+

Sl e - giid
-
42}
e

i | Hinimum
i |+ 25th =

.8 : Median
+ 7?5th =

++H Maxcimum

3 gl Cojglal leali dag LT

¢ +fF

i i@ 38 50 7e 20 29

Cumulative Percent

\r-y

2.4 , % Variance:
+ Std. Dewv:

Skeuwness:
Kurtosis:

N

Statistics

21
a
21

.884
.471
.686
.338
.386
.948

.280
.397
.940
.617
.440
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Ca0

Normal Probability Plot for Cal
Data file: f—-da—an.geo

wHHT

i 1® 38 50 76 20

Cumulative Pexrcent

99

Statistics

N Total : 21

N Miss : 0]

N Used °: 21

Mean : 1.986
Variance: .636
Std. Dew: 797
v C.U. 40 .159
Skewness: .519
Kurtosis: 3.239
Minimum : 420
25th =z 1.535
Median : 1.800
75th » ¢ 2.547

Maximum °: 3.940
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Normal Probability Plot for MgO
Data file: f-da—an.geo

+H

+ +

1 i 38 50 70 %0

Cumulative Pexrcent

99

Statistics

N Total
N Miss
N Used

Mean

Variance:
Std. Dewv:

» C.V.

Skewness:
Kurtosis:

Minimum
25th =
Median
75th =«
Maximum

41

21
(C
21

.671
.876
275
.063
.144
.332

.160
.442
.740
.850
.230
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Scatter Plot
from data file f-da—an.geo

Al203 “

Regression Results:

# Pairs 5 21
Slope z —-1.118
Intercept : 86.081
Correl. coeff.: —.B69

SiOz 9 AlOy 09 USM ua-”w = (ﬂ-V) JSJ
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Scatter Plot

fron.data file f—da—an.geo

i6.

Al203 “

T
20.

24.

Regression Results:

# Pairs

Slope
Intercept
Correl. coeff.:

21

.261
195
.578

Fe,0; 8 ALO, R Um SO T (\ '—V) N
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Scatter Plot

" from data file f-da—-an.geo

T
8. iz, 16.
Al203 “

24.

Regression Results:

# Pairs : 21
Slope : .B47
Intercept : -.071
Correl. coeff.: .847

TiOz, AL 0, o M u.b!.'w— (H—V) JS-:J




Scattexr Plot
from data file f—da—an.geo
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.’;)i . * 2 Regression Results:

G s 3.2

i —3: . " 8 Pairs : 21
3 % Slope ; .1688
= é Intercept : .B83
3 2 o Correl. coeff.: .650
3 =3, g

i 3
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:3_’

T T
8. iz. i6. 20. 24.

Al1203 FA
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Scatter Plot
from data file f—da—an.geo

Regression Results:

# Pairs : 21
Slope : -.153
Intercept 2 3.885
Correl. coeff.: -.735

Aalz203 “

Nay0 ¢ ALO; U‘M goia = (\Y-Y) Jsd
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Scatter Plot
from data file f—da—an.geo
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Regression Results:

## Pairs . 21
~

Slope < —-.093

Intercept : 3.647

Correl. coeff.: —.386

Ca0
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J)l‘l Ol — pid Juad

e8. iz. i6. 20. 24,

AlZ203 7

Yr-y
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Scatter Plot
from data file f—da—-an.geo
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+
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+
+
+
.8 T T T
8. 12. i16. 209. 24,
Al203 4

Regression Results:

# Pairs : 21
Slope : —.6085
Intercept : . 764
Correl. coeff.: —.062

ME0 3 ALO; yo S s = (10-Y) Jsed
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' Lab.No. %5102 %1203 %fe203 ——

|1
205 2,9 0,5 1,16 0,018 31,4 1,49 0,12 0,07 0,05 22,

2055 77,2 11,7 3,11 0,43 1,52 0,49.2,17 1,22 0,03 1,9

2056 66,0 19,9 4,66 0,79 1,58 0,65 1,46 1,99 0,07 2,5
v

.51 68,1 16,0 6,60 0,71 1,8 0,74 1,61 1,79 0,02 4,4

, 2058 65,0 19,5 2,83 0,98 1,91 0,33 0,80 3,45 0,04 5,1

' 2059 68,6 12,8 3,19 0,55 3,9 0,90 2,84 1,28 0,04 6,2

. 2060 67,7 16,5 5,09 0,79 1,3 0,45 0,90 1,67 0,07 5,2

S 2061 66,3 17,8 566 0,78 1,7 0,82 1,80 1,67 0,07 3,1

2062 67,2 18,2 4,37 0,59 2,51 0,57 1,8% 1,16 0,03 3,0

2063 77,1 9,05 2,88 0,30 2,5 0,73 1,65 1,18 0,04 4,2

2066 67,6 19,0 3,98 0,87 1,17 0,16 0,37 2,28 0,01 a,{

2065 64,5 18,1 7,07 0,77 1,88 0,25 0,60 2,62 0,11 3,7

.6 55,5 27,9 1,5 0,73 1,33 0,25 1,50 5,45 0,007 5,4
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pl Llab. Si02 Al203 Fe203 7Ti02 Ca0 .Mg0 . Na20. K20 Ma0 L.0.I ‘

B ¥ o LA [ o o o
No. A % E] % A A ) ]

ae

-50 2505 61,2 22,4 6,52 0,92 2,0 0,76 0,23 2,31 0,13 2,91
-62 2506 63,9 20,4 3,59 0,70 1,61 0,44 0,42 1,92 0,08 6,13
-67 7507 63,5 20,0 6,50 0,86 1,16 0,75 0,30 2,49 0,13 3,93
-71 2508 39,2 55,0 1,41 0,08 0,% 0,12 0,31 1,19 0,01 1,40
-13 2509 64,0 22,3 6,64 1,03 0,42 0,91 0,39 2,17 0,10 1,66
-77 2510 63,6 19,0 6,35 0,60 1,66 0,98 1,03 2,17 0,10 4,11.
-80 2511 67,1 17,8 5,92 0,95 1,6 0,82 0,20 2,18 0,09 2,62
-82 2512 66,2 18,8 5,48 0,74 2,59 0,32 1,15 2,04 0,09 2,3

-89 2513 65,1 15,7 5,62 0,65 2,72 1,23 1,42 1,88 0,04 4,89
-92 2516 61,0 19,8 7,78 0,77 3,10 0,9 0,73 2,32 0,08 2,92
-93 2515 62,0 18,9 6,38 0,9 2,97 0,86 0,94 2,38 0,10 3,17

-1022516 39,4 54,3 1,34 0,12 0,3 0,13 0,38 1,76 0,02 1,9
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o W % %
Y-A-109 203 64,7 19,4 2,81 0,98
Y-A-110 204 66,2 18 5,43 0,77
v-a-111 205 67,2 18,1 4,31 0,58
v-A-112 206 61,1 22,1 6,54 0,9
13 207 67 205 36 07
v-A-114 208 63,8 22,2 63 1,03
Y-A-115 209 63,4 18,6 6,35 0,81
vaellf 220 6L3 20,1 6,87 0,7
VATl 638 187 6,2 o,srr
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P
0,33

0,8

0,57
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0,43
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2,33
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h Data file: f-da—an.geo Statistics
— 1} 1N Total : 21
B N Miss : a
5 % na ] N Used 21
|
-.-."5 3 Mean : 66.319
3 3 B o Variance: 17.774
3 < : Std. Dev: 4.216
: o % C.VU. : 6.357
':L 1 5 Skeuness: 1.446
j'l' e A 2. [ Kurtosis: 4.923
> .
- 1]
ey & Minimum : 61.860
3 25th » 63.675
=2 1. Median : 66 .860
YS5th »  : 67 .500
Maximum : 77 .2080
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= 36 64. 227 - 2.000
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Histogram

Data file: f-da—-an.geo

Stat ist ices

= X< T1—— N Total -
N Miss Q
== ] N Used 21
Mean i?7.798
Variance: 10.889
Std. Dew: 3.360
2 hal — % C.V. : 18.541
: Skeuwness: -1.131
7 Kurtosis: 3.929
]
‘ Minimum 9 .850
== 25th % 16 .125
Median 18 .8606
75th = 19.725
{—] (_] Maximums 22 460
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Al203

ALO, gl = s o1, ghansd —{ Y= C) 0 loni S




y&ﬁuﬂﬁggi
Wc—-—a

tﬁm;o&ﬂpﬁdﬁéﬁﬂmeJUﬂ
pl g = C Coigy

f-C

Histogram
Data file: f-da—an.geo

Statistics

X | e N Total : 21
o N Miss : =
e N Used be 21
Mean 5.134
Variance: 2.212
Std. Dew: 1.487
2 2. sta. Dev: fe
E Skewness ! —.104
3 Kurtosis: 1.863
v

& 7 Minimum ° 2.830
= 25th » 3 688
Median 5.460
7Sth » ¢ 6.372
Maximum : 2.788
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Data file: f-da—an.geo Statistics
I < }— N Total : 21
§ N Miss L]
1 & N Used : 21
= '_‘
‘j Mean : . 799
Ny 3{ Variance: .833
X Std. Dew: .182
3% < 2 a. i%CL,. & 23.954
: s Skewness : -.814
'}‘\ 3: % Kurtosis: 3.395
:3‘ -;_ z = = -
2 ey Minimum °: .300
. 2. - - 25th z 662
4 Median .780
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Maximum : 1.6838
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Data file: f-da—-an.geo
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Statistics

N Total 21
N Miss 0]
s N Used 2%
Mean 2 .808
Variance: .301
2= Std. Dev: .549
Fy % C.U. : 27.335
E Skeuness: .414
s Kurtosis: 3.611
bl 2.
v
é Minimum 1.160
25th » = 1.670
1. - Median 2.840
75th = 2.363
Maximum : 3.450
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m S Iy 1 N Total : 21
N Miss & 0]
N Used 5 21
Hean = 1-%6
Variance: .636
Std. Dewv: . 797
g » C.VU. . 48 .159
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?- Kurtosis: 3.239
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25th = : 1.535
Median : 1.8060
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Statistics

N Total : 7 |
cEg N Miss : t]
4. N Used : 21
Mean : 671
é | Variance: .876
g _1 _T Std. Dew: 215
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e Skewness . —-.144
3 2. | Kurtosis: 2.332
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o IX N Total : 21
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Mean  : 1.884
s 7 Variance: .471
. Std. Dew: 686
: #» CV. & 63.338
: Skeuness: .386
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